
TuesdayTuesday WednesdayWednesday ThursdayThursday FridayFriday SaturdaySaturday SundaySunday

10.00 - 10.3010.00 - 10.30 Baby yoga Baby yoga Boogie BearsBoogie Bears Bob Stars Bob Stars 
SignatureSignature

Mini Makers Mini Makers 
Workshop Workshop 10.00 - 10.3010.00 - 10.30 Monkey MusicMonkey Music Arts and Arts and 

SmilesSmiles

11.00 - 11.3011.00 - 11.30 Artful MayhamArtful Mayham Kid FitKid Fit Sen StorySen Story Upcycle Upcycle 
Imaginarium Imaginarium 10.30 - 11.0010.30 - 11.00 Monkey MusicMonkey Music Splat-tastic Splat-tastic 

Creations Creations 

4.00 - 4.304.00 - 4.30 Nature Quest Nature Quest Tiny Taste Tiny Taste 
Masters Masters 

Hue and Hue and 
Shape Shape 

Adventurers Adventurers 

Sound Waves Sound Waves 
Journey - Journey - 

Sound Bath Sound Bath 
3.00 - 3.303.00 - 3.30 Passport to Passport to 

AdventureAdventure Lab LegendsLab Legends

T H E  K I D S  C LU BT H E  K I D S  C LU B

C L A S S  T I M E TA B L E

Physical  Physical  
Activity ClassActivity Class

Drama, Music,  Drama, Music,  
Storytime ClassStorytime Class Art ClassArt Class

Educational, Baking, Educational, Baking, 
Experiments ClassExperiments Class

Sensory, Nature, Sensory, Nature, 
Botanist ClassBotanist Class




